Name
Abreu, Cristian
Abreu, Rafael
Akers, Bryan
Alicea, Manuel
Allen, Carol
Allen, Peggy
Almestica, Omalier

Angebranndt, David
Angebranndt, David

Antonov, Alexander
Antonov, Karissa
Aponte, Marianne
Arriaga, Odamis
Asher, Michele

Aumann, Martha
Aumann, Martha

Badia, Anne
Badia, Anne

Baldwin, Kelly

Bass, Alessandra
Bass, Alessandra

Battle, Daniel
Beecher, LeVerne

Begerow, Susan

Event

Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Unified 4-Person Team
Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Unified 4-Person Team

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Unified 4-Person Team
Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Unified 4-Person Team
Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Unified 4-Person Team
Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

2019 Summer Games Bocce

Results - By Athlete Name

Team
NJ Hawks MXU-05
NJ Hawks MXU-05
Debbie's Boys
PTC2
HDC Pallina Princesses
Bancroft 7
Alpha Eagles B

Ewing Tornadoes
Ewing Storm

Shark River Rollers 1
Shark River Rollers 1
CCC Orange Blossoms
Passaic Blue

Bancroft 8

Charlie's Angels
Unified Ladies

Bosses of Bocce
Lancers

HSAP Ravens

Team Hopewell
HVYMCA Bulldogs

HSAP Hornets
Alpha Eagles C

HDC Free Ballin'

Division

umMo4

umMo4

UMo6

M12

FO2

M14

M19

umM4
umMo4

MO03

MO03

UF1

MO02

FO7

um1i
UF02

UF1
umMo1

FO7

umM1
UF02

M16

M19

FO1

Place
3rd place
3rd place
1st place
1st place
4th place
4th place
1st place

1st place
1st place

4th place
4th place
2nd place
2nd place
3rd place

1st place
1st place

3rd place
4th place

4th place

2nd place
1st place

2nd place
2nd place

2nd place

Special Olympics ,ﬂ'le.ﬁﬁ-‘

LTP
Area 05 NJ Hawks
Area 05 NJ Hawks
Area 02 Thunderbirds Spec Sports
Area 05 Primetime Center
Area 04 Hunterdon Dev Center
Area 07 Bancroft Adult Comm
Area 06 Alpha Eagles

Area 11 Ewing Schools
Area 11 Ewing Schools

Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes
Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes
Area 07 Camden Cty Commandos
Area 02 Passaic Schools

Area 07 Bancroft Adult Comm

Area 02 Thunderbirds Spec Sports
Area 02 Thunderbirds Spec Sports

Area 02 Lakeland S.O.
Area 02 Lakeland S.O.

Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog

Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA
Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA

Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog
Area 06 Alpha Eagles

Area 04 Hunterdon Dev Center

New Jersey Eﬁ ﬁ%
Role
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Unified Partner
Unified Partner

Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete

Unified Partner
Unified Partner

Unified Partner
Unified Partner

Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
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Bentz, Lori Bocce Traditional Doubles Arc Bocce Smashers 5 M12 1st place Area 08 Arc Atlantic County Athlete
Biasi, Dalton C. Bocce Traditional Doubles Alpha Eagles A MO05 1st place Area 06 Alpha Eagles Athlete
Bissell, Dominique Bocce Traditional Doubles Bloomfield 2 H FO7 2nd place Area 09 Bloomfield S.0. 2 Athlete
Blum, Zvia Bocce Traditional Doubles Bancroft 2 FO3 2nd place Area 07 Bancroft Adult Comm Athlete
Bonilla, Gustavo Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team Passaic Red & White M4 1st place Area 02 Passaic Schools Athlete
Bonilla, Gustavo Bocce Traditional Doubles Passaic Red MO02 1st place Area 02 Passaic Schools Athlete
Bonomo, Greg Bocce Traditional Doubles HSAP Direwolves M01  2nd place Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog Athlete
Booker, Sharon Bocce Traditional Doubles Somerset Buccino F FO5 3rd place Area 10 Somerset Buccino Athlete
Bozza, Joseph Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team Jackson Bocce Team AA M3 2nd place Area 06 Jackson Bocce Athlete
Bozza, Joseph Bocce Traditional Doubles Jackson Bocce Team B M20 3rd place Area 06 Jackson Bocce Athlete
Brachocki, Beverly Bocce Unified 4-Person Team Golden Bears 19 UF1 1st place Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation Unified Partner
Bradley, Annamarie Bocce Unified 4-Person Team CCC Bees and Peas UM3  3rd place Area 07 Camden Cty Commandos Unified Partner
Bradley, Daniel Bocce Unified 4-Person Team CCC Bees and Peas UM3  3rd place Area 07 Camden Cty Commandos Unified Partner
Bradley, Danielle Bocce Traditional Doubles CCC Pixies F12 4th place Area 07 Camden Cty Commandos Athlete
Bradley, Danielle Bocce Unified 4-Person Team CCC Bees and Peas UM3  3rd place Area 07 Camden Cty Commandos Athlete
Brehme, Anthony Bocce Traditional Doubles NJ Hawks M-01 M22  2nd place Area 05 NJ Hawks Athlete
Brody, Weston Bocce Traditional Doubles Bloomfield 2 H FO7 2nd place Area 09 Bloomfield S.0. 2 Athlete
Bruce, Emily Bocce Unified Doubles HSAP Ice Dragons UFO5  2nd place Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog Unified Partner
Budoff, Faryl Bocce Unified Doubles HSAP Hurricanes UFO1  2nd place Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog Athlete
Bulger, Samar Bocce Traditional Doubles Gateway Gators B M21  3rd place Area 05 Gateway School Athlete
Burke, William Bocce Traditional Doubles Arc Bocce Smashers 2 M15  2nd place Area 08 Arc Atlantic County Athlete
Butera, Paul Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team Somerset Four Aces M1 2nd place Area 10 Somerset Buccino Athlete
Butera, Paul Bocce Traditional Doubles Somerset Buccino B M19 3rd place Area 10 Somerset Buccino Athlete

Butler, Lindsay Bocce Unified Doubles HSAP Thundercats UF06  2nd place Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog Athlete
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Butler, Meghan Bocce Unified Doubles HSAP Ice Dragons UFO5  2nd place Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog Athlete
Callaghan, Sara Bocce Unified Doubles Golden Bears 9 UFO3  2nd place Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation Athlete
Campbell, James Bocce Traditional Doubles Ewing Earthquakes MO7  2nd place Area 11 Ewing Schools Athlete
Carlin (Rodriguez), Rosa Bocce Unified Doubles HSAP Hurricanes UF01  2nd place Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog Unified Partner
Carlson, Andrew Bocce Traditional Doubles HSAP Mountain M13  2nd place Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog Athlete
Carroll, Michael W Bocce Traditional Doubles JESPY Nation B M18  Participation ribbon  Area 09 Jespy House Athlete
Carruthers, Kevin Bocce Unified 4-Person Team Bocce Buddies UM3  2nd place Area 12 Bergen Bocce Athlete
Carruthers, Kevin Bocce Unified Doubles Bergen Bocce A UM10 3rd place Area 12 Bergen Bocce Athlete
Carruthers, Phyllis Bocce Unified 4-Person Team Bocce Buddies UM3  2nd place Area 12 Bergen Bocce Unified Partner
Carruthers, Phyllis Bocce Unified Doubles Bergen Bocce A UM10 3rd place Area 12 Bergen Bocce Unified Partner
Carruthers-Jensen, Kelly Bocce Unified 4-Person Team 3M'sandal UM3  4th place Area 12 Bergen Bocce Unified Partner
Carruthers-Jensen, Kelly Bocce Unified Doubles Bergen Bocce E UFO5  1st place Area 12 Bergen Bocce Unified Partner
Carvajales, Alexandra Bocce Traditional Doubles NJ Hawks MX-02 M10 3rd place Area 05 NJ Hawks Athlete
Carvajales, Alexandra Bocce Unified Doubles NJ Hawks U-01 UM10 1stplace Area 05 NJ Hawks Athlete
Casella, Charles Bocce Unified 4-Person Team Charlie's Angels umMi 1st place Area 02 Thunderbirds Spec Sports Athlete
Casella, Charles Bocce Unified Doubles Casella's Crew UMO03  1st place Area 02 Thunderbirds Spec Sports Athlete
Casey, Kevin Bocce Traditional Doubles Sussex Rollers 2s MO02 4th place Area 03 Sussex Rollers Athlete
Catrone, Dana Bocce Traditional Doubles PTC 2 M12 1st place Area 05 Primetime Center Athlete
Caycedo, Vivian Bocce Traditional Doubles Golden Bears 8 FO1 1st place Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation Athlete
Caycedo, Vivian Bocce Unified 4-Person Team Golden Bears 19 UF1 1st place Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation Athlete
Chalk, Karen Bocce Traditional Doubles CCC Yellow Jackets M08  4th place Area 07 Camden Cty Commandos Athlete
Chanese, Michael Bocce Traditional Doubles Arc Bocce Smashers 5 M12 1st place Area 08 Arc Atlantic County Athlete
Charbonneau, Charlene Bocce Unified Doubles NJ Hawks MXU-03 UMO5  3rd place Area 05 NJ Hawks Unified Partner
Charbonneau, Thomas (Max) Bocce Traditional Doubles NJ Hawks MX-02 M10  3rd place Area 05 NJ Hawks Athlete
Charbonneau, Thomas (Max) Bocce Unified Doubles NJ Hawks MXU-03 UMO5  3rd place Area 05 NJ Hawks Athlete
Cheatham, Lynamesha Bocce Traditional Doubles Arc Bocce Smashers 4 FO6 4th place Area 08 Arc Atlantic County Athlete
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Ciaccio, David Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team Jackson Bocce Team BB M3 3rd place Area 06 Jackson Bocce Athlete
Ciaccio, David Bocce Traditional Doubles Jackson Bocce Team C M07 4th place Area 06 Jackson Bocce Athlete
Ciccolella, Sergio Bocce Traditional Doubles Bloomfield 2 B M13 1st place Area 09 Bloomfield S.O. 2 Athlete
Ciccone, Marcello Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team Bayonne Bocce Bombers L M5 4th place Area 01 Bayonne Recreation Athlete
Ciccone, Marcello Bocce Traditional Doubles Bayonne Bocce Bombers A M15  4th place Area 01 Bayonne Recreation Athlete
Ciecura, Colleen Bocce Traditional Doubles Jackson Bocce Team D FO4 1st place Area 06 Jackson Bocce Athlete
Cintron, Melanie Bocce Traditional Doubles Kingsway Coyotes 3 FO9 1st place Area 13 Kingsway Athlete
Cirillo, Charles Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team Bayonne Bocce Bombers K M5 2nd place Area 01 Bayonne Recreation Athlete
Cirillo, Charles Bocce Traditional Doubles Bayonne Bocce Bombers H M14 3rd place Area 01 Bayonne Recreation Athlete
Clark, Jane Bocce Traditional Doubles JESPY Nation D MO06 2nd place Area 09 Jespy House Athlete
Cloyes, Megan Bocce Traditional Doubles HSAP Mustangs FO7 1st place Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog Athlete
Cohen, Michelle Bocce Traditional Doubles NJ Hawks W-01 FO6 3rd place Area 05 NJ Hawks Athlete
Coleman, Diane Bocce Traditional Doubles Warriors 2 F10 1st place Area 08 So Jersey Athletic Club Athlete
Colna, Jessica Bocce Traditional Doubles CCC Oranges FO9 2nd place Area 07 Camden Cty Commandos Athlete
Colna, Jessica Bocce Unified 4-Person Team CCC Orange Blossoms UF1 2nd place Area 07 Camden Cty Commandos Athlete
Comi, Suzanne Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team Somerset Super Stars M4 4th place Area 10 Somerset Buccino Athlete
Comi, Suzanne Bocce Traditional Doubles Somerset Buccino C M08 1st place Area 10 Somerset Buccino Athlete
Conley, Lorie Bocce Unified 4-Person Team Golden Bears 19 UF1 1st place Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation Unified Partner
Conley, Lorie Bocce Unified Doubles Golden Bears 9 UF03  2nd place Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation Unified Partner
Conover, Jeremy Bocce Unified Doubles HSAP Pirates UMO5  4th place Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog Unified Partner
Conrad, Bernadette Bocce Unified Doubles HSAP Golden Company UMO07  4th place Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog Unified Partner
Cordova, Brandon Bocce Traditional Doubles Golden Bears 14 MO03  3rd place Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation Athlete
Cordova, Brandon Bocce Unified 4-Person Team Golden Bears 11 um2 1st place Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation Athlete
Cornell, Danielle Bocce Unified 4-Person Team Charlie's Angels umMmi 1st place Area 02 Thunderbirds Spec Sports Athlete
Cornell, Danielle Bocce Unified Doubles Unified Ladies UF02  1st place Area 02 Thunderbirds Spec Sports Athlete
Coston, Linda Bocce Traditional Doubles Golden Bears 6 FO2 3rd place Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation Athlete
Coston, Linda Bocce Unified Doubles Golden Bears 15 UF03  1st place Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation Athlete
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s
Coston, Stephen

Cush, Christine
Cush, Christine

Cutler-Kreutz, Isaac

Cutri, Madison
Cutri, Madison

Dailey, Rose Mary
Daly, Joanne

Daly, Rita

Damato, Darlene
DeBlasio, Gabrielle
Deck, Hayley
DeFrancesco, Michael
Delucca, Cameron

Delutis, Jacob
Delutis, Jacob

Delutis, Kyle
Delutis, Kyle

Diaz, David
Diaz, David

DiNicolantonio, Joanne
Dolinac, Melissa
Dowd, Lindsay

Downs, Jessica

Duhme, Eli

Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles
Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Unified 4-Person Team
Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Unified 4-Person Team
Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Unified 4-Person Team
Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

2019 Summer Games Bocce
Results - By Athlete Name

Golden Bears 12

Golden Bears 7
Golden Bears 16

HSAP Vikings

Bosses of Bocce
Superstars

Somerset Buccino F
Bergen Bocce G
Bergen Bocce G

HDC Pallina Princesses
Bloomfield 2 E

Alpha Eagles A

HSAP Mountain
Debbie's Boys

Ewing Tropical Storms
Ewing Blizzard

Ewing Tornadoes
Ewing Lightening

Cumberland Wildcats
Cumberland Colts

Arc Bocce Smashers 3
Bloomfield 2 D
Bancroft 2

NJ Hawks W-02

NJ Hawks M-03

UMo08

FO2
UMo09

Mo1

UF1
UF04

FO5

UF06

UF06

FO2

FO8

MO05

M13

UMo6

umM4
umM11

umM4
uUMo1

M1
M19

FO5

FO5

FO3

FO3

M23

2nd place

1st place
1st place

3rd place

3rd place
1st place

3rd place
1st place
1st place
4th place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place

3rd place
3rd place

1st place
2nd place

1st place
4th place

2nd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place

1st place

Special Olympics ,ﬂ'le.ﬁﬁ-‘

Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation

Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation
Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation

Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog

Area 02 Lakeland S.O.
Area 02 Lakeland S.0O.

Area 10 Somerset Buccino

Area 12 Bergen Bocce

Area 12 Bergen Bocce

Area 04 Hunterdon Dev Center

Area 09 Bloomfield S.0. 2

Area 06 Alpha Eagles

Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog
Area 02 Thunderbirds Spec Sports

Area 11 Ewing Schools
Area 11 Ewing Schools

Area 11 Ewing Schools
Area 11 Ewing Schools

Area 08 Cumberland Arc
Area 08 Cumberland Arc

Area 08 Arc Atlantic County
Area 09 Bloomfield S.0. 2
Area 07 Bancroft Adult Comm
Area 05 NJ Hawks

Area 05 NJ Hawks

New Jersey §ﬁ ﬁa
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner

Unified Partner
Unified Partner

Unified Partner
Unified Partner

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
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Dunham, Jason

Durkin, Margaret

Eaton, Maia
Eaton, Maia

Eckman-Shaw, Brynn
Eckman-Shaw, Brynn

Egnatowicz, Scott
El-Boghdedy, Alex
Emmons, Todd

Eng, Adam
Eng, Adam

Esposito, Joseph
Esposito, Joseph

Eubanks, James

Ewing, Joshua
Ewing, Joshua

Fagliarone, Steven

Fajen, Susan
Fajen, Susan

Farrell, Alexander
Fasino, Dianne

Faunce, Christine
Faunce, Christine

Feit, Michael

Feltman, Lisa
Feltman, Lisa

Ficarro, Vanessa

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Unified 4-Person Team
Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Unified 4-Person Team
Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

2019 Summer Games Bocce
Results - By Athlete Name

Somerset Buccino D
Sussex Rollers 2s

Team Hopewell
HVYMCA Bulldogs

Cumberland Wildcats
Cumberland Chatters

Bayonne Bocce Bombers D
Bloomfield 2 A
Bancroft 1

Golden Bears 20
Golden Bears 3

Jackson Bocce Team AA
Jackson Bocce Team B

PTC1

Jackson Bocce Team BB
Jackson Bocce Team C

HDC Bocce Boys

Bosses of Bocce
Superstars

Golden Bears 2
Clifton A

CCC Wreckers
CCC Honey Bees

JESPY Nation D

CCC Wrecking Balls
CCC Stringers

HSAP Fire

M20

Mo02

umM1
UF02

M1
FO9

MO01

M15

M11

M2
MO03

M3
M20

M23

M3
Mo07

M17

UF1
UF04

M17

M10

M4
M07

MO06

M3
MO05

F12

4th place
4th place

2nd place
1st place

1st place
3rd place

1st place
3rd place
1st place

1st place
1st place

2nd place
3rd place

4th place

3rd place
4th place

2nd place

3rd place
1st place

1st place
4th place

3rd place
1st place

2nd place

4th place
3rd place

3rd place

Area 10 Somerset Buccino
Area 03 Sussex Rollers

Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA
Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA

Area 08 Cumberland Arc
Area 08 Cumberland Arc

Area 01 Bayonne Recreation
Area 09 Bloomfield S.O. 2
Area 07 Bancroft Adult Comm

Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation
Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation

Area 06 Jackson Bocce
Area 06 Jackson Bocce

Area 05 Primetime Center

Area 06 Jackson Bocce
Area 06 Jackson Bocce

Area 04 Hunterdon Dev Center

Area 02 Lakeland S.O.
Area 02 Lakeland S.O.

Special Olympics ,ﬂ'le.ﬁﬁ-‘
New Jersey §ﬁﬁa

Athlete
Athlete

Unified Partner
Unified Partner

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete

Unified Partner
Unified Partner

Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation Athlete
Area 02 Clifton Rec Athlete
Area 07 Camden Cty Commandos Athlete
Area 07 Camden Cty Commandos Athlete
Area 09 Jespy House Athlete
Area 07 Camden Cty Commandos Athlete
Area 07 Camden Cty Commandos Athlete
Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog Athlete
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Filtz, Connor

Fisher, Lee
Fisher, Lee

Fisher, Shane M
Fisher, Shane M

Foley, Matthew
Foley, Matthew

Francesco, Jillian
Frawley, Codey
Freed, Michael
French, Samuel
Fresco, Carl

Fresco, Thomas
Friedrich, Alexander

Frutis, Mauricio
Frutis, Mauricio

Furlow, Aleya

Fyan, Barbara
Fyan, Barbara

Gabig, James
Gallant, Brad
Gallman, Dunross S.

Garbarino, Louis
Garbarino, Louis

Geraghty, John
Geraghty, John

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Unified 4-Person Team
Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles
Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

2019 Summer Games Bocce
Results - By Athlete Name

Alpha Eagles C

Cumberland Flyers
Cumberland Roses

T Birds
Green Flies

Golden Bears 11
Golden Bears 16

Bloomfield 2 E

HSAP Pirates

Kingsway Coyotes 5

Cumberland Phillies

Bloomfield 2 F

Bloomfield 2 B

HSAP Ninjas

Passaic Red & White
Passaic White

PTC5

Cumberland Flyers
Cumberland Flyers

Kingsway Coyotes 4

Sussex Rollers 1s

NJ Hawks M-03

Golden Bears 4
Golden Bears 18

Jackson Bocce Team AA
Jackson Bocce Team A

M19

M3
F10

M5
M11

um2
UMO09

FO8

UMO05

UMO05

umM11

M14

M13

uMo7

M4
M16

F10

M3
MO06

M09

M11

M23

MO03
UMo08

M3
M18

2nd place

1st place
2nd place

3rd place
3rd place

1st place
1st place

3rd place
4th place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place

1st place
1st place

Participation ribbon

1st place
3rd place

4th place
2nd place
1st place

2nd place
1st place

2nd place
2nd place

Area 06 Alpha Eagles

Area 08 Cumberland Arc
Area 08 Cumberland Arc

Area 02 Thunderbirds Spec Sports
Area 02 Thunderbirds Spec Sports

Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation
Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation

Area 09 Bloomfield S.O. 2

Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog

Area 13 Kingsway

Area 08 Cumberland Arc

Area 09 Bloomfield S.0. 2

Area 09 Bloomfield S.0. 2

Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog

Area 02 Passaic Schools
Area 02 Passaic Schools

Area 05 Primetime Center

Area 08 Cumberland Arc
Area 08 Cumberland Arc

Area 13 Kingsway
Area 03 Sussex Rollers
Area 05 NJ Hawks

Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation
Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation

Area 06 Jackson Bocce
Area 06 Jackson Bocce

Special Olympics ,ﬂ'le.ﬁﬁ-‘
New Jersey §ﬁﬁa

Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Unified Partner
Unified Partner

Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete
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Ghicondey, Christina Bocce Traditional Doubles Kingsway Coyotes 2 FO8 1st place Area 13 Kingsway Athlete
Gilmore, Abraham Bocce Traditional Doubles Arc Bocce Smashers 7 M22 3rd place Area 08 Arc Atlantic County Athlete
Githens, Kyle Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team CCC Wrecking Balls M3 4th place Area 07 Camden Cty Commandos Athlete
Githens, Kyle Bocce Traditional Doubles CCC Yellow Jackets M08  4th place Area 07 Camden Cty Commandos Athlete
Golembiewski, Mary Bocce Unified Doubles HSAP Warriors UFO1  3rd place Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog Athlete
Gottlieb, Morgan Bocce Traditional Doubles JESPY E M20  1stplace Area 09 Jespy House Athlete
Granrath, Raymond Bocce Traditional Doubles Bancroft 5 M14  2nd place Area 07 Bancroft Adult Comm Athlete
Gregor, Diane Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team Cumberland Flyers M3 1st place Area 08 Cumberland Arc Athlete
Gregor, Diane Bocce Traditional Doubles Cumberland Roses F10 2nd place Area 08 Cumberland Arc Athlete
Gregorzek, Janice Bocce Unified 4-Person Team Bocce Buddies UM3  2nd place Area 12 Bergen Bocce Unified Partner
Gregorzek, Janice Bocce Unified Doubles Bergen Bocce B UMO07  3rd place Area 12 Bergen Bocce Unified Partner
Gregorzek, Sean Bocce Unified 4-Person Team Bocce Buddies UM3  2nd place Area 12 Bergen Bocce Athlete
Gregorzek, Sean Bocce Unified Doubles Bergen Bocce B UMO07  3rd place Area 12 Bergen Bocce Athlete
Griffith, Daniel Bocce Traditional Doubles Kingsway Coyotes 4 M09 4th place Area 13 Kingsway Athlete
Gunther, Alec Bocce Traditional Doubles Bancroft Adult M13  Participation ribbon Area 07 Bancroft Adult Comm Athlete
Hackett, James Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team Bocce Bros M2 2nd place Area 02 Lakeland S.O. Athlete
Hackett, James Bocce Traditional Doubles Bocce Boys M18 1st place Area 02 Lakeland S.O. Athlete
Hancock, Shinae Bocce Traditional Doubles Crows FO6 2nd place Area 02 Thunderbirds Spec Sports Athlete
Hancock, Shivonne Bocce Traditional Doubles Crows FO6 2nd place Area 02 Thunderbirds Spec Sports Athlete
Harle, Colleen Bocce Traditional Doubles Bloomfield 2 D FO5 1st place Area 09 Bloomfield S.0. 2 Athlete
Hauser, James Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team Golden Bears 20 M2 1st place Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation Athlete
Hauser, James Bocce Unified 4-Person Team Golden Bears 10 UM2  2nd place Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation Athlete
Hebert, Molly E Bocce Traditional Doubles Shark River Rollers 4 MO05 4th place Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes Athlete
Heinz, Robert Bocce Traditional Doubles Arc Bocce Smashers 6 M23 3rd place Area 08 Arc Atlantic County Athlete
Henkel, Joe Bocce Unified Doubles HSAP Tigers UMO03  2nd place Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog Athlete
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Henkel, Kate

Henning, Drew
Henning, Drew

Herman, Kevin
Herman, Kevin

Hernandez, Cassandra

Herrington-Volaric, Gabriel
Herrington-Volaric, Gabriel

Heyward, Jedice

Hilke, William
Hilke, William

Hilty, Kayla
Hilty, Kayla

Hood, Jahim
Horan, Kelli

Huentelaf, Francheska
Huentelaf, Francheska

Hyson, Rebeccah
Hyson, Rebeccah

Immediate, Phyllis

lwaszkiewicz, Thomas
lwaszkiewicz, Thomas

Jacobs, Nadine
Jacobs, Nadine

Kaplan, Stephanie
Kaplowitz, Tamara

Kasper, Melissa

Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles
Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Unified 4-Person Team
Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Unified 4-Person Team
Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

2019 Summer Games Bocce
Results - By Athlete Name

HSAP Tigers Uumo3
Jackson Bocce Team AA M3
Jackson Bocce Team A M18
Cumberland Wildcats M1
Cumberland Colts M19
PTC4 M10
Ewing Earthquakes Mo7
Ewing Hurricanes umo1l
PTC5 F10
Somerset Four Aces M1
Somerset Buccino A MO5
Ewing Tropical Storms umM4
Ewing Tsunami UF04
Alpha Eagles B M19
Bloomfield 2 F M14
Bayonne Bocce Bombers J M5
Bayonne Bocce Bombers | FO6
Warriors 5 M4
Warriors 3 F11
JESPY Nation A MO04
Cumberland Bankers M1
Cumberland Aces MO06
Golden Bears 10 um2
Golden Bears 15 UF03
Shark River Rollers 3 FO4
HSAP Ravens FO7
Golden Bears 5 FO2

2nd place

2nd place
2nd place

1st place
4th place

2nd place

2nd place
3rd place

Participation ribbon

2nd place
2nd place

3rd place
2nd place

1st place
1st place

1st place
1st place

2nd place
1st place

4th place

3rd place
1st place

2nd place
1st place

2nd place
4th place

2nd place
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Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog

Area 06 Jackson Bocce
Area 06 Jackson Bocce

Area 08 Cumberland Arc
Area 08 Cumberland Arc

Area 05 Primetime Center

Area 11 Ewing Schools
Area 11 Ewing Schools

Area 05 Primetime Center

Area 10 Somerset Buccino
Area 10 Somerset Buccino

Area 11 Ewing Schools
Area 11 Ewing Schools

Area 06 Alpha Eagles
Area 09 Bloomfield S.0. 2

Area 01 Bayonne Recreation
Area 01 Bayonne Recreation

Area 08 So Jersey Athletic Club
Area 08 So Jersey Athletic Club

Area 09 Jespy House

Area 08 Cumberland Arc
Area 08 Cumberland Arc

Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation
Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation

Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes
Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog

Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation
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Unified Partner

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Unified Partner
Unified Partner

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Unified Partner
Unified Partner

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
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Kelly, Catherine
Kelly, Kevin

Kelly, Robert

Kitrys, Robert
Kitrys, Robert

Kooy, Jaron

Krause, Marc
Krause, Marc

Lafler, James
Lafler, James

Laird, Sean
Leak, Matthew
Lecato, Abagail
Leczycki, Martin

Leggio, Vanessa
Leggio, Vanessa

Licata, Jessica
Licata, Jessica

Lisica, Dalibor
Litofsky, Steven

Lockus, Sharon
Lockus, Sharon

Loevy, Emily
Long, Ann Marie
Long, Anthony

Loper, Peter

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles
Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Unified 4-Person Team
Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team

2019 Summer Games Bocce
Results - By Athlete Name

Shark River Rollers 3 FO4

Warriors 1 M08
Shark River Rollers 4 MO05
Golden Bears 4 MO03
Golden Bears 17 umo8
Bergen County Wildcats D umMo2
Somerset Super Stars M4

Somerset Buccino G M08
CCC Wreckers M4

CCC Bumble Bees MO07
HSAP Hornets M16
Gateway Gators B M21
HSAP Krakens M09
Golden Bears 2 M17
Ewing Tropical Storms um4
Ewing Tsunami UF04
Somerset Four Aces M1

Somerset Buccino A MO05
Clifton A M10
JESPY Nation B M18
CCC Wreckers M4

CCC Hornets M09
HSAP Thundercats UF06
Shark River Rollers 2 F11

Warriors 4 uM10
CCC Wrecking Balls M3

2nd place
2nd place
4th place

2nd place
3rd place

2nd place

4th place
3rd place

3rd place
3rd place

2nd place
3rd place
2nd place
1st place

3rd place
2nd place

2nd place
2nd place

4th place
Participation ribbon

3rd place
1st place

2nd place
2nd place
2nd place

4th place

Special Olympics ,ﬂ'le.ﬁﬁ-‘

Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes
Area 08 So Jersey Athletic Club
Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes

Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation
Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation

Area 12 Bergen Wildcats

Area 10 Somerset Buccino
Area 10 Somerset Buccino

Area 07 Camden Cty Commandos
Area 07 Camden Cty Commandos

Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog
Area 05 Gateway School

Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog
Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation

Area 11 Ewing Schools
Area 11 Ewing Schools

Area 10 Somerset Buccino
Area 10 Somerset Buccino

Area 02 Clifton Rec

Area 09 Jespy House

Area 07 Camden Cty Commandos
Area 07 Camden Cty Commandos

Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog
Area 06 Friends of Special Athletes
Area 08 So Jersey Athletic Club

Area 07 Camden Cty Commandos

New Jersey Eﬁ ﬁ%
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
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Loper, Peter Bocce Traditional Doubles CCC Hornets M09 1st place Area 07 Camden Cty Commandos Athlete
Lynn, Richard Bocce Traditional Doubles 0TG 3 M10  1stplace Area 03 On The Go Athlete
Magee, Courtney Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team Warriors 5 M4 2nd place Area 08 So Jersey Athletic Club Athlete
Magee, Courtney Bocce Traditional Doubles Warriors 3 F11 1st place Area 08 So Jersey Athletic Club Athlete
Marte, Brayton Bocce Traditional Doubles Passaic Blue M02 2nd place Area 02 Passaic Schools Athlete
Martin, Billy Joe Bocce Unified 4-Person Team 2R's2M's umM3 1st place Area 12 Bergen Bocce Athlete
Martin, Billy Joe Bocce Unified Doubles Bergen Bocce D UMO04  2nd place Area 12 Bergen Bocce Athlete
Martin, Catherine A. Bocce Unified 4-Person Team 3M'sandal UM3  4th place Area 12 Bergen Bocce Athlete
Martin, Catherine A. Bocce Unified Doubles Bergen Bocce E UFO5  1st place Area 12 Bergen Bocce Athlete
Martin, JoAnn Bocce Unified 4-Person Team 2R's2M's umM3 1st place Area 12 Bergen Bocce Unified Partner
Martin, JoAnn Bocce Unified Doubles Bergen Bocce D UMO04  2nd place Area 12 Bergen Bocce Unified Partner
Martin, Lisa Bocce Traditional Doubles 0TG 1 F12 1st place Area 03 On The Go Athlete
Martinez, Frank Bocce Traditional Doubles Bancroft 5 M14 2nd place Area 07 Bancroft Adult Comm Athlete
Martino, Alesandro (Al) Bocce Unified Doubles NJ Hawks U-02 UM11  4th place Area 05 NJ Hawks Unified Partner
Masino, Andrea Bocce Traditional Doubles Golden Bears 5 FO2 2nd place Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation Athlete
Matejko, Matthew Bocce Traditional Doubles Golden Bears 14 MO03  3rd place Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation Athlete
Matejko, Matthew Bocce Unified 4-Person Team Golden Bears 11 um2 1st place Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation Athlete
Mathews, Suzanne Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team Cumberland Bankers M1 3rd place Area 08 Cumberland Arc Athlete
Mathews, Suzanne Bocce Traditional Doubles Cumberland Aces MO06 1st place Area 08 Cumberland Arc Athlete
Mathias, Gary Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team Warriors 5 M4 2nd place Area 08 So Jersey Athletic Club Athlete
Mathias, Gary Bocce Traditional Doubles Warriors 1 M08 2nd place Area 08 So Jersey Athletic Club Athlete
Matthies, Peter Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team Somerset Super Stars M4 4th place Area 10 Somerset Buccino Athlete
Matthies, Peter Bocce Traditional Doubles Somerset Buccino C MO8 1st place Area 10 Somerset Buccino Athlete
Matzer, J. Hunter Bocce Unified 4-Person Team Ewing Tornadoes UM4  1st place Area 11 Ewing Schools Athlete
Matzer, J. Hunter Bocce Unified Doubles Ewing Lightening UMO1 2nd place Area 11 Ewing Schools Athlete
McClain, Cuentin Bocce Traditional Doubles PTC1 M23 4th place Area 05 Primetime Center Athlete
McCleary, Debonair Bocce Traditional Doubles Arc Bocce Smashers 3 FO5 2nd place Area 08 Arc Atlantic County Athlete
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McCroy, Jennifer Bocce Traditional Doubles 0TG 2 FO8 2nd place Area 03 On The Go Athlete
McCurnin, Richmond Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team Bayonne Bocce Bombers L M5 4th place Area 01 Bayonne Recreation Athlete
McCurnin, Richmond Bocce Traditional Doubles Bayonne Bocce Bombers B M23 2nd place Area 01 Bayonne Recreation Athlete
McCutchen, Jeffrey Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team Somerset Four Aces M1 2nd place Area 10 Somerset Buccino Athlete
McCutchen, Jeffrey Bocce Traditional Doubles Somerset Buccino B M19 3rd place Area 10 Somerset Buccino Athlete
McGlynn, Rachel A. Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team Cumberland Wildcats M1 1st place Area 08 Cumberland Arc Athlete
McGlynn, Rachel A. Bocce Traditional Doubles Cumberland Bulldogs M04 2nd place Area 08 Cumberland Arc Athlete
McHale, Shawn Bocce Traditional Doubles Arc Bocce Smashers 6 M23 3rd place Area 08 Arc Atlantic County Athlete
McNeill, Peter Bocce Unified Doubles Golden Bears 13 UMO09 2nd place Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation Athlete
Menendez, Jake Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team T Birds M5 3rd place Area 02 Thunderbirds Spec Sports Athlete
Menendez, Jake Bocce Traditional Doubles Two "J"s M15 1st place Area 02 Thunderbirds Spec Sports Athlete
Messick, William Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team Cumberland Bankers M1 3rd place Area 08 Cumberland Arc Athlete
Messick, William Bocce Traditional Doubles Cumberland Bulldogs M04 2nd place Area 08 Cumberland Arc Athlete
Molfetto, Garrett Bocce Traditional Doubles Somerset Buccino H M21 4th place Area 10 Somerset Buccino Athlete
Mongiovi, Theresa Bocce Unified 4-Person Team Charlie's Angels umi 1st place Area 02 Thunderbirds Spec Sports Unified Partner
Mongiovi, Theresa Bocce Unified Doubles Casella's Crew UMO03  1stplace Area 02 Thunderbirds Spec Sports Unified Partner
Morales, William Bocce Traditional Doubles OTG3 M10 1st place Area 03 On The Go Athlete
Morris, Natasha Bocce Traditional Doubles HSAP Mustangs FO7 1st place Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog Athlete
Munson, Elizabeth Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team Cumberland Bankers M1 3rd place Area 08 Cumberland Arc Athlete
Munson, Elizabeth Bocce Traditional Doubles Cumberland Chatters FO9 3rd place Area 08 Cumberland Arc Athlete
Murphy, Daniel Bocce Unified 4-Person Team 3M'sandal UM3  4th place Area 12 Bergen Bocce Athlete
Murphy, Daniel Bocce Unified Doubles Bergen Bocce F UM10 4th place Area 12 Bergen Bocce Athlete
Murphy, Margaret Bocce Unified 4-Person Team 3M'sandal UM3  4th place Area 12 Bergen Bocce Unified Partner
Murphy, Margaret Bocce Unified Doubles Bergen Bocce F UM10  4th place Area 12 Bergen Bocce Unified Partner
Murphy, Michael M. Bocce Traditional Doubles JESPY E M20 1st place Area 09 Jespy House Athlete
Murray, John Bocce Unified Doubles Bloomfield Pineapples UMO06  2nd place Area 09 Bloomfield Pineapples Athlete
Murray, Nakai Bocce Traditional Doubles PTC 3 M21 2nd place Area 05 Primetime Center Athlete



2079

Napolitano, Nicholas
Napolitano, Nicholas

Nastri, Amber
Naturile, Pauline

Navarro, Denise
Navarro, Denise

Nicoson, Amy
Nicoson, Caramarie

Norton, Francis
Norton, Francis

Norton, Kelsey
Norton, Kelsey

Norton, Matthew
Norton, Matthew

Olander, Cheryl
Olander, Cheryl

Oresky, Benjamin
Orlak, Joseph
Orlak, Justin

Osborn, Eric
Osborn, Eric

Oxx, James

Oxx, Nicole
Paccione, Jacqueline
Page, Warren

Pappas, Nikos

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles
Bocce Unified 4-Person Team

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

2019 Summer Games Bocce
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Bocce Bros
Lancers

Kingsway Coyotes 2
Jackson Bocce Team D

T Birds
Green Flies

HSAP Comets
HSAP Comets

Bayonne Bocce Bombers K
Bayonne Bocce Bombers B

Super Siblings
Bosses of Bocce

Bocce Bros
Super Siblings

Bayonne Bocce Bombers J
Bayonne Bocce Bombers |

HSAP Vikings
Bergen County Wildcats B
Bergen County Wildcats B

Cumberland Flyers
Cumberland Flyers

Kingsway Coyotes 5
Kingsway Coyotes 1
HDC Free Ballin'
HDC Bocce Boys

Bancroft 7

M2
umMo1

FO8

Fo4

M5
M11

F12

F12

M5
M23

M04
UF1

M2
Mo04

M5
FO6

Mo1

umMo2

umMo2

M3
MO06

UMO05

FO9

FO1

M17

M14

2nd place
4th place

1st place
1st place

3rd place
3rd place

2nd place
2nd place

2nd place
2nd place

3rd place
3rd place

2nd place
3rd place

1st place
1st place

3rd place
1st place
1st place

1st place
3rd place

1st place
4th place
2nd place
2nd place

4th place

Area 02 Lakeland S.O.
Area 02 Lakeland S.O.

Area 13 Kingsway
Area 06 Jackson Bocce

Area 02 Thunderbirds Spec Sports
Area 02 Thunderbirds Spec Sports

Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog

Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog

Area 01 Bayonne Recreation
Area 01 Bayonne Recreation

Area 02 Lakeland S.O.
Area 02 Lakeland S.O.

Area 02 Lakeland S.O.
Area 02 Lakeland S.O.

Area 01 Bayonne Recreation
Area 01 Bayonne Recreation

Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog

Area 12 Bergen Wildcats

Area 12 Bergen Wildcats

Area 08 Cumberland Arc
Area 08 Cumberland Arc

Area 13 Kingsway

Area 13 Kingsway

Area 04 Hunterdon Dev Center

Area 04 Hunterdon Dev Center

Area 07 Bancroft Adult Comm
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Athlete
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Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
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Paras, Crystal

Parker, Nancy
Parker, Nancy

Parlante, Steven
Paul, JoAnn

Pavlak, Dennis
Pavlak, Dennis

Pearl, Melissa

Pezzolla, Frank
Pezzolla, Frank

Pezzolla, Philip
Pezzolla, Philip

Piontkowski, John
Piontkowski, John

Polanco, Lenny
Polanco, Lenny

Porter, Amber
Posner, Michael

Potamousis, Markella
Potamousis, Markella

Quinlan, Erin

Quinlan, Sean
Quinlan, Sean

Raffaele, Olivia
Ramirez, Janelle

Ranello, Joe
Ranello, Joe

Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Unified 4-Person Team
Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Unified 4-Person Team

Bocce Traditional Doubles
Bocce Unified 4-Person Team

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional Doubles
Bocce Unified 4-Person Team

Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team
Bocce Traditional Doubles

Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Unified Doubles

Bocce Unified 4-Person Team
Bocce Unified Doubles

2019 Summer Games Bocce
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Bergen County Wildcats A

Warriors 5
Warriors 2

Warriors 4

Bancroft 1

Bayonne Bocce Bombers K
Bayonne Bocce Bombers C

NJ Hawks W-02

Golden Bears 10
Golden Bears 17

Golden Bears 20
Golden Bears 10

CCC Honey Bees
CCC Bees and Peas

Passaic Red & White
Passaic Red

Ewing Hurricanes

JESPY Nation C

Golden Bears 8
Golden Bears 19

Sussex Rollers 1s

T Birds
Two "J"s

Bergen County Wildcats A

Bloomfield Pineapples

Ewing Tornadoes
Ewing Storm

UF05

M4
F10

umM10

M11

M5
M13

FO3

um2
UMos8

M2
um2

M07
um3

M4
MO02

uMo1

MO06

FO1
UF1

M11

M5
M15

UF05

UMo6

umM4
umMo4

3rd place

2nd place
1st place

2nd place
1st place

2nd place
3rd place

1st place

2nd place
3rd place

1st place
2nd place

1st place
3rd place

1st place
1st place

3rd place
4th place

1st place
1st place

2nd place

3rd place
1st place

3rd place
2nd place

1st place
1st place

Area 12 Bergen Wildcats

Area 08 So Jersey Athletic Club
Area 08 So Jersey Athletic Club

Area 08 So Jersey Athletic Club
Area 07 Bancroft Adult Comm

Area 01 Bayonne Recreation
Area 01 Bayonne Recreation

Area 05 NJ Hawks

Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation
Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation

Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation
Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation

Area 07 Camden Cty Commandos
Area 07 Camden Cty Commandos

Area 02 Passaic Schools
Area 02 Passaic Schools

Area 11 Ewing Schools
Area 09 Jespy House

Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation
Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation

Area 03 Sussex Rollers

Area 02 Thunderbirds Spec Sports
Area 02 Thunderbirds Spec Sports

Area 12 Bergen Wildcats
Area 09 Bloomfield Pineapples

Area 11 Ewing Schools
Area 11 Ewing Schools
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Unified Partner
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete

Unified Partner
Unified Partner

Athlete
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Athlete
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Athlete
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Unified Partner
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Athlete

Athlete
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Athlete
Unified Partner

Athlete
Athlete
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Reddington, Daniel Bocce Traditional Doubles 0TG4 M22  1stplace Area 03 On The Go Athlete
Rehrig, Stephanie Bocce Traditional Doubles CCC Pixies F12 4th place Area 07 Camden Cty Commandos Athlete
Reilly, John Bocce Traditional Doubles 0TG4 M22  1stplace Area 03 On The Go Athlete
Richardson, Vincent Bocce Traditional Doubles Somerset Buccino H M21  4th place Area 10 Somerset Buccino Athlete
Riether, Gregory Bocce Unified 4-Person Team 2R's2M's UM3  1stplace Area 12 Bergen Bocce Athlete
Riether, Gregory Bocce Unified Doubles Bergen Bocce C UMO07  2nd place Area 12 Bergen Bocce Athlete
Riether, Karen Bocce Unified 4-Person Team 2R's2M's umM3 1st place Area 12 Bergen Bocce Unified Partner
Riether, Karen Bocce Unified Doubles Bergen Bocce C UMO07  2nd place Area 12 Bergen Bocce Unified Partner
Rockoff, Jessica Bocce Traditional Doubles HSAP Fire F12 3rd place Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog Athlete
Rodgers, Darius Bocce Traditional Doubles Gateway Gators C MO02  3rd place Area 05 Gateway School Athlete
Roman, Matthew Bocce Traditional Doubles Arc Bocce Smashers 7 M22  3rd place Area 08 Arc Atlantic County Athlete
Rosario, Juan Carlos Bocce Traditional Doubles Gateway Gators C MO02  3rd place Area 05 Gateway School Athlete
Rosati, Sara Bocce Unified Doubles HSAP Ninjas UMO7  1st place Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog Athlete
Rudnik, Katy Bocce Unified 4-Person Team Jackson Bocce Team CC UM4  2nd place Area 06 Jackson Bocce Athlete
Rudnik, Katy Bocce Unified Doubles Jackson Bocce E UM11 2nd place Area 06 Jackson Bocce Athlete
Russillo, Gerard Bocce Traditional Doubles HDC Boccismo M17 3rd place Area 04 Hunterdon Dev Center Athlete
Ryan, Gail Bocce Unified Doubles HSAP Warriors UF01  3rd place Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog Unified Partner
Ryan, lillian Bocce Traditional Doubles Golden Bears 7 FO2 1st place Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation Athlete
Sague, Cindyann Bocce Unified 4-Person Team Jackson Bocce Team CC UM4  2nd place Area 06 Jackson Bocce Athlete
Sague, Cindyann Bocce Unified Doubles Jackson Bocce Team F UFO6  3rd place Area 06 Jackson Bocce Athlete
Sanabria, Jonathan Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team Passaic Red & White M4 1st place Area 02 Passaic Schools Athlete
Sanabria, Jonathan Bocce Traditional Doubles Passaic White M16 1st place Area 02 Passaic Schools Athlete
Santos, Joel Bocce Traditional Doubles HDC Fuhgetabocce M17 4th place Area 04 Hunterdon Dev Center Athlete
Sarnoski, Joshua Bocce Unified Doubles Golden Bears 12 UMO08  2nd place Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation Unified Partner
Saylor, David Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team Bayonne Bocce Bombers L M5 4th place Area 01 Bayonne Recreation Athlete
Saylor, David Bocce Traditional Doubles Bayonne Bocce Bombers C M13 3rd place Area 01 Bayonne Recreation Athlete
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Scardilli, Steven

Scheck, Alexander
Scheck, Alexander

Schreiner, Jeanene
Schultz, Kayana
Seiler, Andrew

Selin, Jason
Selin, Jason

Shepherd, Iziah
Silva, Christopher
Simon, Drew

Sinopoli, Debbie
Sinopoli, Debbie

Solis, Kristian
Solis, Kristian

Sontag, Christian
Sontag, Christian

Specht, Erich
Spinello, Jason
Stahlbrand, Ryan
Starker, Kieran
Starr, Eric
Stauffer, Carly
Stauffer, Ryan

Stengele, Scott
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Bocce Traditional Doubles PTC4 M10 2nd place Area 05 Primetime Center Athlete
Bocce Traditional Doubles NJ Hawks MX-01 M09 3rd place Area 05 NJ Hawks Athlete
Bocce Unified Doubles NJ Hawks U-02 UM11  4th place Area 05 NJ Hawks Athlete
Bocce Unified Doubles Bergen County Wildcats D UMO02  2nd place Area 12 Bergen Wildcats Unified Partner
Bocce Traditional Doubles JESPY Nation C MO06  4th place Area 09 Jespy House Athlete
Bocce Traditional Doubles NJ Hawks M-01 M22  2nd place Area 05 NJ Hawks Athlete
Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team CCC Wreckers M4 3rd place Area 07 Camden Cty Commandos Athlete
Bocce Traditional Doubles CCC Stringers MO05 3rd place Area 07 Camden Cty Commandos Athlete
Bocce Traditional Doubles Gateway Gators A M20 2nd place Area 05 Gateway School Athlete
Bocce Traditional Doubles Bayonne Bocce Bombers D Mo1 1st place Area 01 Bayonne Recreation Athlete
Bocce Traditional Doubles Bloomfield 2 C M21 1st place Area 09 Bloomfield S.0. 2 Athlete
Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team Bayonne Bocce Bombers J M5 1st place Area 01 Bayonne Recreation Athlete
Bocce Traditional Doubles Bayonne Bocce Bombers G FO8 4th place Area 01 Bayonne Recreation Athlete
Bocce Traditional 4-Person Team Bocce Bros M2 2nd place Area 02 Lakeland S.O. Athlete
Bocce Traditional Doubles Bocce Boys M18 1st place Area 02 Lakeland S.O. Athlete
Bocce Unified 4-Person Team Golden Bears 11 um2 1st place Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation Unified Partner
Bocce Unified Doubles Golden Bears 18 UMO08  1stplace Area 12 Lyndhurst Recreation Unified Partner
Bocce Traditional Doubles Bloomfield 2 C M21 1st place Area 09 Bloomfield S.0. 2 Athlete
Bocce Unified Doubles NJ Hawks U-01 UM10 1stplace Area 05 NJ Hawks Unified Partner
Bocce Traditional Doubles HSAP Krakens M09  2nd place Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog Athlete
Bocce Traditional Doubles NJ Hawks MX-01 M09  3rd place Area 05 NJ Hawks Athlete
Bocce Unified Doubles HSAP Golden Company UMO07  4th place Area 11 Hamilton Spec Athletes Prog Athlete
Bocce Unified Doubles NJ Hawks MXU-04 UMO5  2nd place Area 05 NJ Hawks Athlete
Bocce Unified Doubles NJ Hawks MXU-04 UMO5  2nd place Area 05 NJ Hawks Unified Partner
Bocce Unified 4-Person Team Jackson Bocce Team CC UM4  2nd place Area 06 Jackson Bocce Unified Partner
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Stengele, Scott
Stirone, Chelsea

Straub, Janet

Straub, Kurt
Straub, Kurt

Sweeney, Peter

Talley, Andrew
Talley, Andrew

Taras, Dennis
Taras, Dennis

Tonzola, Marc
Tonzola, Marc

Tryon, Dina
Tryon, Ellen
Tryon, Megan
Tubby, Kathy
Tucker, Nichelle
Tulumalo, Devin
Tulumalo, Jaden
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